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PHYSICAL THERAPY

Find Your Physio"on | facebook
You’ll L&RECM what you find!

Let us l;g%w o
. i ich BreakThro
Connect with BreakThrough for health tips, Wmcgfﬁcre serves
success stories, and the latest PT news! you best



n;’@’& FREE SCREEN AT Break

910-483-9300
910-920-4903
...336-274-7480
336-458-3694

Fayetteville Central
Fayetteville North..
Greenshoro Church

Greenshoro Braxton
Morehead City ...252-247-2738
Winston-Salem ...336-765-4703

www.BreakThroughPTclinics.com

(K IARN[1]))) 4
to set up your
FREE* one-on-one
consultation with
an expert Physio!

(Come in person or get
a phone consultation)
*valid for one free screen per person



